SOLAR WALL LIGHTS - TUBESUN Item code 86.5003.1300.02 LAVOV

LI GHTING

Tubesun

Item code 86.5003.1300.02

Product type Outdoor

Category Solar Wall Lights

Family Tubesun

Pictograms CRI P

80 65

Product

Real power (W) 15
Scheme Beam angle (2) 60

1P 65

Colour temperature (K) 3000K

2168

45°

300

230
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